



VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1
8020 Oostkamp
vst.atelier@skynet.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA

Debacker

Bonnr.: 463

Datum: 17-05-2019

debacker.d@telenet.be

Leverbon : 510

Datum : 17-05-2019

Order: 955		Ref: maenhout						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
955-12087	2.08	Lm	2.08	m	foxtan 03 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	85.03 €
			2.08	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	16.02€	
			2.08	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	61.36€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.08	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	5.95€	
955-12088	2.08	Lm	2.08	m	foxtan 03 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	85.03 €
			2.08	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	16.02€	
			2.08	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	61.36€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.08	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	5.95€	

Subtotaal voor order 955 : 170.06 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 170.06 €



VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1
8020 Oostkamp
vst.atelier@skynet.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA

Debacker

Bonnr.: 463

Datum: 17-05-2019

debacker.d@telenet.be

Leverbon : 510

Datum : 17-05-2019

Order: 955		Ref: maenhout						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
955-12087	2.08	Lm	2.08	m	foxtan 03 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	85.03 €
			2.08	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	16.02€	
			2.08	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	61.36€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.08	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	5.95€	
955-12088	2.08	Lm	2.08	m	foxtan 03 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	85.03 €
			2.08	m	Thermisch (280.0)	7.70€	16.02€	
			2.08	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	61.36€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.08	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	5.95€	

Subtotaal voor order 955 : 170.06 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 170.06 €